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GE Aviation materials (US)
Honeywell Aerospace (US)
Latecoere (FR)

Bell Helicopters (US)

UGMK (RU)
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Hyundai (KR)

Nexen Tire (KR)

Robert Bosch (DE)
Toyota/Groupe PSA (JP/FR)
Volkswagen (DE)

EEZERBE

Accenture (US)
DHL (DE)

IBM (US)

Infosys (IN)

SAP (DE)

BRIBESTITE

ABB (CH)

ThermoFisher Scientific (FEI) (US)
Foxconn (TW)

On Semiconductor (US)
Panasonic (JP)

SRS TR

Bombardier (CA)
Daikin (JP)
Edwards (UK)
Ingersoll Rand (US)
Siemens (DE)
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Microsoft (US)
Oracle (US)
Red Hat (US)
Solarwinds (US)
Tieto (FI)

Lonza (CH)

MSD (US)

Otsuka Pharmaceutical (JP)
Synthon (NL)

Teva Pharmaceutical Industries (IL)
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AGC (JP)

ThermoFisher Scientific (FEI) (US)
Fibertex Nonwovens A/S (DK)
Saint-Gobain (FR)

Toray Industries (JP)
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Jifi Kucera Ku&era & Associates PPEE X www.kuceralegal.cz jkucera@kuceralegal.cz =
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Vojtéch Cuchy Logio i www.logio.cz cuchy@logio.cz |08i0
MAe¢
Marek Martinka MAAARS advokdti PEREE S WWW.Maaars.cz martinka@maaars.cz ;eg
Tomas Frkal Process Solutions, s.r.o. S RIBER WWW.ps-bpo.com tomas.frkal@ps-bpo.com Egl)ﬁ%%sns
Rada & Partner advokatni
Eva Radova P www.radapartner.cz e.radova@radapartner.cz Rada&Partner
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Marek Hrubes Squire Patton Boggs s.r.o. REE S www.squirepattonboggs.com marek.hrubes@squirepb.com hd

PATTON BOGGS

David Stros

Stros & Kusdk

PREE X www.stroskusak.cz

dstros@stroskusak.cz

PRAHA | BRATISLAVA

ADVOKATNI A PATENTOVA KANCELAR
ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW & PATENT ATTORNEYS
RECHTSANWALTE & PATENTANWALTE
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